
Place Payout Name Score Team Position Player Score

1 110.00$       Carlson, Bob 60 1 Carlson/Harris 60

1 110.00$       Harris, Bill 60 2 Dar, Par/Fitzgerald 60

2 80.00$         Dar, Par 60 2 Johnsrud/McCraken 60

2 80.00$         Fitzgerald, Benjamin 60 2 Breitzman/Breitzman 60

2 80.00$         Johnsrud, Nels 60 5 Jaafar/Wellman 61

2 80.00$         McCracken, Maureen 60 5 Pintor/Ballam 61

2 80.00$         Breitzman, Shawn 60 7 Hayes/Bloom 63

2 80.00$         Breitzman, Emily 60 8 Morris/Lopez 64

5 50.00$         Pintor, Joe 61 8 Neely/Darris 64

5 50.00$         Ballam, James 61 10 Gaughan/Williams 65

5 50.00$         Jaafar, Ali 61 10 Bowman/Hill 65

5 50.00$         Wellman, Steve 61 10 Kalode/Normoyle 65

7 30.00$         Hayes, Bill 63 10 Northcutt/Palumbo 65

7 30.00$         Bloom, David 63 10 Muhlbach/Blind Draw 65

8 15.00$         Morris, Alex 64 15 Zdyrski/Cowles 66

8 15.00$         Lopez, Charles 64 15 Baldwin/Baldwin 66

8 15.00$         Neely, Chris 64 15 Ayranto/Schmidt 66

8 15.00$         Darris, Kelly 64 18 Johnson/Davis 67

18 Sjoquist/Militello 67

Note: 20 Lundwell/Webb 68

1st place determined by USGA Tie-Breaker process: Last 9 holes then last 6 holes 20 Shettleroe/Franklin 68

22 Muhlbach/Gillman 69

23 Bodwell,R/Hughes 70

24 Minniti/Minniti 71

24 Wright/Ignacio 71

26 Dar,V/Gravier 73

27 Bodwell, J/Sylvester 75
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2024 SGC Member/Member Results

Place Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Net Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Net In Net Total

Carlson, Bob +7 +7 +4 +5 +7 +4 ++6 +5 +3 48 (38) 5 +5 3 +6 +4 5 +4 +5 +5 42 (33) 90 (71)
Harris, Bill +4 +5 3 +6 +6 +4 +6 +6 4 44 (37) 4 +6 3 +5 +5 3 +3 +4 +6 39 (32) 83 (69)

1 Score> (Note) 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 2 32 3 4 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 28 60

Dar, Par +5 +5 2 4 5 3 +5 +4 3 36 (32) 5 5 3 +5 +5 3 4 +5 +6 41 (37) 77 (69)
Fitzgerald, Benjamin +6 +7 2 +6 +5 +3 +5 +6 4 44 (37) 4 +4 3 +6 +4 4 +3 +6 +5 39 (33) 83 (70)

2 Score> 4 4 2 4 4 2 4 3 3 30 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 30 60

Johnsrud, Nels ++7 ++7 +3 +6 +5 +4 ++8 +5 +4 49 (37) 5 +6 4 +6 ++5 5 +3 +6 ++9 49 (38) 98 (75)
McCracken, Maureen +5 +5 5 +5 +5 3 +5 +5 +2 40 (33) 4 +5 3 +4 +6 4 +3 +5 +5 39 (32) 79 (65)

2 Score> 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 1 30 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 30 60

Breitzman, Shawn +4 +5 4 +5 4 +4 +5 +4 5 40 (34) 3 +3 5 +4 +5 4 +4 +7 +5 40 (34) 80 (68)
Breitzman, Emily +3 +7 +4 +6 +5 +5 +7 +4 +3 44 (35) 5 +3 3 +6 +7 5 +5 +6 +6 46 (38) 90 (73)

2 Score> 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 29 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 31 60

Pintor, Joe +7 +7 3 +4 +5 +3 +6 +4 +3 42 (34) +5 +5 4 +5 +5 4 +4 +5 +7 44 (37) 86 (71)
Ballam, James +5 +5 3 +6 4 4 +5 +4 3 39 (34) 4 +5 4 +3 +6 3 3 +4 +6 38 (33) 77 (67)

5 Score> 4 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 2 29 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 32 61

Jaafar, Ali +4 +6 4 +5 4 +4 +5 +3 5 40 (34) 5 +5 3 +6 +6 3 +3 +4 +5 40 (34) 80 (68)
Wellman, Steve +4 +7 4 +5 +5 +3 +5 +6 +5 44 (36) 5 +4 4 +5 +5 3 +4 +7 +6 43 (35) 87 (71)

5 Score> 3 5 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 32 4 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 4 29 61

Hayes, Bill ++5 ++7 +3 +5 +10 +4 ++6 +5 +7 52 (40) +4 +4 5 +6 ++8 4 +4 ++5 ++7 47 (35) 99 (75)
Bloom, David +6 +5 +3 +6 +5 +5 ++6 +5 +4 45 (35) +5 +5 7 +5 +5 6 +4 +8 ++7 52 (42) 97 (77)

7 Score> 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 31 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 32 63

Morris, Alex +6 +7 +4 +7 +5 +4 +4 +5 +4 46 (37) +5 +5 4 +5 +6 7 +7 +6 +7 52 (43) 98 (80)
Lopez, Charles +5 +5 4 +5 +5 +3 +6 +5 +4 42 (34) +6 +5 2 +5 +5 4 +4 +4 +6 41 (34) 83 (68)

8 Score> 4 4 3 4 4 2 3 4 3 31 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 5 33 64

Neely, Chris +5 +4 3 +5 +4 +3 +5 +5 3 37 (30) 5 +7 4 +5 +6 4 +5 +7 +5 48 (42) 85 (72)
Darris, Kelly +6 +5 3 4 4 3 +5 6 3 39 (36) 4 4 4 5 +3 4 3 5 +6 38 (36) 77 (72)

8 Score> 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 4 3 30 4 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 4 34 64

Gaughan, Jim +5 +7 +3 +5 +6 +3 ++7 +7 +7 50 (40) +5 +6 5 +5 +6 5 +6 +4 ++7 49 (39) 99 (79)
Williams, Richard +5 +6 +4 +5 +5 +3 +5 +5 +4 42 (33) +5 +7 3 +5 +4 5 +5 +5 +5 44 (35) 86 (68)

10 Score> 4 5 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 32 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 33 65

Bowman, Dana +5 +5 5 +6 7 3 +5 +5 3 44 (39) 5 +5 2 +4 +5 4 5 +5 +5 40 (35) 84 (74)
Hill, Verne +7 +5 4 +5 +4 +3 +5 +5 +4 42 (34) +5 +6 3 +5 +8 5 +5 +6 +5 48 (40) 90 (74)

10 Score> 4 4 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 32 4 4 2 3 4 4 4 4 4 33 65

Kalode, Don 5 +5 4 4 4 3 +5 4 2 36 (34) 3 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 +5 37 (36) 73 (70)
Normoyle, James +4 +5 3 5 4 3 +6 +3 4 37 (33) 5 4 3 6 +6 5 3 +5 +5 42 (39) 79 (72)

10 Score> 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 2 29 3 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 36 65

Northcutt, Archie +5 +5 +3 +5 +4 +4 +7 +5 +4 42 (33) 5 +4 4 +5 +5 4 +4 +5 +6 42 (34) 84 (67)
Palumbo, Raphael ++7 ++8 +5 ++6 ++6 ++6 ++8 ++5 +7 58 (42) 7 ++7 5 ++7 ++7 4 ++4 ++7 ++8 56 (41) 114 (83)

10 Score> 4 4 2 4 3 3 6 3 3 32 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 4 5 33 65

Muhlbach, PJ (Peter) +6 +7 +4 +6 +6 +3 ++6 +7 +3 48 (38) 6 +5 4 +6 +7 5 +4 +6 +5 48 (39) 96 (77)
(Blind Draw, Male) +8 +6 4 +5 4 +4 +5 +3 5 44 (38) 5 +5 3 +6 +6 3 +3 +4 +5 40 (34) 84 (72)

10 Score> 5 5 3 4 4 2 4 2 2 31 5 4 3 5 5 3 2 3 4 34 65
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2024 SGC Member/Member Results

Place Team 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Net Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Net In Net Total

Zdyrski, Joseph +5 +6 4 6 4 4 +6 +5 4 44 (40) 4 8 4 +4 +4 4 4 +7 +6 45 (41) 89 (81)
Cowles, William +6 +8 +4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +6 +4 47 (38) +6 +5 3 +6 +5 4 +5 +5 +7 46 (37) 93 (75)

15 Score> 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 34 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 4 5 32 66

Baldwin, Jim +5 +6 3 +5 4 4 +5 +7 4 43 (38) 4 4 3 +4 +4 4 5 +6 +5 39 (35) 82 (73)
Baldwin, Roger +4 +6 2 5 5 4 +6 +4 4 40 (36) 7 5 3 4 +4 4 4 +5 +5 41 (38) 81 (74)

15 Score> 3 5 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 33 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 33 66

Schmidt, Terry +5 +6 5 +5 +6 +3 +5 +6 +3 44 (36) +3 +5 5 +5 +5 6 +4 +5 +6 44 (37) 88 (73)
Ayranto, Tap +6 +8 +3 +6 +5 +4 ++6 +5 +6 49 (39) +5 +5 6 +7 +5 5 +7 +5 +9 54 (45) 103 (84)

15 Score> 4 5 2 4 4 2 4 4 2 31 2 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 35 66

Johnson, Terry +6 ++6 +6 +5 +4 +4 ++7 +5 +5 48 (37) 7 +4 4 +4 +5 4 +4 +7 ++8 47 (37) 95 (74)
Davis, Thomas +5 +7 5 +5 +4 +6 +7 +5 +6 50 (42) 4 +5 3 +5 +5 4 +5 +5 +6 42 (35) 92 (77)

18 Score> 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 36 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 31 67

Sjoquist, Phil +8 +5 +5 +6 +4 +4 +7 +5 +4 48 (39) 4 +5 4 +5 +6 6 +4 +8 +5 47 (39) 95 (78)
Militello, Jim +5 +5 4 +5 5 +4 +5 +6 5 44 (38) 4 +6 4 +6 +4 5 +5 +5 +5 44 (38) 88 (76)

18 Score> 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 33 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 34 67

Lundwall, Dan +5 +6 3 +6 +5 +4 +6 +5 6 46 (39) +6 +5 4 +5 +6 5 +4 +5 +7 47 (40) 93 (79)
Webb, Delvin +5 +7 3 +5 5 3 +5 +5 4 42 (37) 4 +4 3 +4 +5 4 5 +6 +6 41 (36) 83 (73)

20 Score> 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 35 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 5 33 68

Shettleroe, Cyril +5 +6 4 +5 +5 +4 +5 +8 +5 47 (39) +4 +7 5 +5 +4 4 +5 +6 +7 47 (40) 94 (79)
Franklin, George +4 +6 3 4 5 4 +5 +5 4 40 (36) 3 3 4 5 +5 4 5 +5 +6 40 (37) 80 (73)

20 Score> 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 34 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 34 68

Muhlbach, Peter +4 +5 3 4 4 4 +5 4 4 37 (34) 6 4 3 4 +5 4 4 5 +5 40 (38) 77 (72)
Gillman, Brad 5 +4 3 5 5 4 +5 4 4 39 (37) 4 4 3 4 +5 5 4 6 +5 40 (38) 79 (75)

22 Score> 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 33 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 5 4 36 69

Bodwell, Ron +5 +5 3 +5 +4 +4 +7 +5 +4 42 (34) +5 +5 4 +5 +4 4 +4 +6 +8 45 (38) 87 (72)
Hughes, Butch +5 +5 +4 +5 +5 +4 ++7 +6 +5 46 (36) +5 +5 5 +5 +5 6 +4 +6 +7 48 (39) 94 (75)

23 Score> 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 3 33 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 6 37 70

Minniti, Fred +6 +5 2 5 4 4 +5 +5 4 40 (36) 3 4 3 +6 +5 4 4 +6 +6 41 (37) 81 (73)
Minniti, Holly +9 +6 4 +6 +6 +5 +7 +5 +5 53 (45) +4 +5 2 +6 +4 4 +5 +6 +7 43 (36) 96 (81)

24 Score> 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 36 3 4 2 5 3 4 4 5 5 35 71

Wright, Edwin +5 +7 3 +5 +5 +5 +6 +6 +3 45 (37) +5 +5 4 +4 +5 4 +6 +8 +7 48 (41) 93 (78)
Ignacio, Fitzpatrick ++6 ++8 +3 ++7 ++5 ++6 ++7 ++5 +6 53 (37) ++5 ++7 5 ++5 ++5 6 ++7 ++8 ++8 56 (40) 109 (77)

24 Score> 4 6 2 4 3 4 5 3 2 33 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 6 6 38 71

Dar, Vernie ++5 ++6 +4 ++7 +7 +3 ++8 ++8 +4 52 (38) ++6 +5 5 ++7 ++7 6 +5 ++8 ++9 58 (44) 110 (82)
Gravier, John +7 +7 +4 +5 +8 +4 ++7 +4 +4 50 (40) +4 +6 3 +6 +6 6 +6 +9 +7 53 (44) 103 (84)

26 Score> 3 4 3 4 6 2 5 3 3 33 3 4 2 5 5 5 4 6 6 40 73

Sylvester, Marc +8 ++6 +5 +6 +6 +3 ++6 +7 +6 53 (42) +4 +7 5 +5 ++4 5 +8 +8 ++8 54 (43) 107 (85)
Bodwell, Jerry +6 +7 +4 +6 +6 +4 ++6 +6 +6 51 (41) +6 +6 5 +6 +5 5 +5 +7 ++7 52 (42) 103 (83)

27 Score> 5 4 3 5 5 2 4 5 5 38 3 5 4 4 2 4 4 6 5 37 75

Note: 1st place determined by USGA Tie-Breaker process: Last 9 holes then last 6 holes
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